Sur-Ron Motor

Certificate of Authorization

Our Company CHONGQING QIULONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD'S authorization as following : <u>Sur-Ron Motor</u> is our <u>Exclusive Partner</u> who has the right to enjoy the corresponding agent right of the specified products in <u>United States of America</u>.



They can offer and supply " **hits first for a set of the set of th**





This authorization is unique, the dealer who was authorized by CHONGQING QIULONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD has no right to give third party the same rights. This original authorization is uniquely valid. So please don't photocopy, alter or transfer. The final interpretation is reserved by **CHONGQING QIULONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.**

> Valid period of the certification : 2021.02.24 - 2025.02.24 CHONGQING QIULONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD